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107/11/01  10:15:48  HEARK 6,006.00  87,298.00 FERIERILHI00 107/11/02  13:46:41 sz 15,099.00 117,642.00
107/11/02  09:52:08  HEARK 270.00  87,568.00 FIMARELA09 107/11/02  13:51:40 % 117,642.00 0.00
107/11/26 09:06:44  HFH 6,296.00 93,864.00 BIHiETH 107/11/28 15:22:08  HEAGK 10,753.00 10,753.00 P LT 10
10711726 10:05:5  HEAMK 270.00  94,134.00 FEIEEHALATI0 10711729 09:12:42 % 10,753.00 0.00 HasHiR
107/11/26 10:06:07  HEAK 70,864.00 164,998.00 BaAmILAT10
107/11/30 12:49:12 st 70,864.00 94,134.00
107/11/30  12:49:37 % 6,276.00 87,858.00

https://ebank.taipeifubon.com.tw/ibank/servlet/HttpDispatcher/TpGovAcctFeeTxDtl/re... 2018/12/1 https://ebank.taipeifubon.com.tw/ibank/servlet/HttpDispatcher/TpGovAcctFee TxDtl/re... 2018/12/1
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& 5% : 11982405075015 iR« BEILm s R EREESHEERR
PREREACEE - 05075 HA 107 & 11 A
HeEATE © ZEILi e
=L 2T T EES Bink x| FAEHH GhEREE H =
107/11/01 15:15:09 1(Eu) 455,979 481,760
107/11/02 11:11:08 18 894,762 1,376,522
107/11/02 13:35:03 2H7) 37,016 ' 1,339,506
107/1~1/02 13:35:34 2(857) 169,335 1,170,171
107/11/02 13:35:56 2EY) 1,170,171 0
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Ff: Gdbntr e aeh S e A BB T fo

MR9% © 686-246-000858 Efﬁ'@@l H : 20181101-20181130

EEEE XHEH W 77 4 784 EHReE  THFR RENE B EASR

107/11/01 107/11/01 §Eug . HHE$ 2,095.00 48,064.00 08028241 ! 155713 219703

107/11/02 107/11/02 i#ui T = 2,095.00 50,159.00 06278456 : 114647 219703
EE  omE: i -

Timmwmm%m
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P& glimirmfisfhenEASRBEens
WRSE © 686-246-000904 EHER - 20181101-20181130
IREHE  REHE mE (EOEA BT &5
107/11/01  107/11/01  i#iux R 1,646.00
107/11/02 107/11/02 i FA 5 1 1,646.00

XE: #w@ix

G

Q=R 4 B

FIENE R /HR

EER AR RGP ERE
23,044.00 08031227

24,690.00 06281767

* 107/11/30 17:58:42
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R R 4ESR
155742 219703
114722 219703
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?;i;;ﬁ : gg(é)Roog & i ® #ff ] 17 ENSR EIS0 /BER ¢ 107/11/30 17:58:42

B E HE 1T SCTF IR R FIENEE /HK © 6862790 I

B AILiireg ﬁﬁ*&#fég}j@ﬁ%ﬁ

MES% @ 686-131-000366 RGP EHEART 107/11/01 — 107/11/30

IREHE X5 EHH i =Pk A | =Wk x| RS EE YT ZEWRE BE EESEE THFEL%E
107/11/01 107/11/01 FEAZ B R R dE T 09 78,120.00 78,120.00 115210 DD4047 06561253
107/11/01 107/11/01 [EAZK AT 09 15,456.00 93,576.00 115214 DD4047 06561858
107/11/01 107/11/01 EEAZK B E P dEm 09 51,736.00 145,312.00 151239 DD4047 07754439
107/11/02 107/11/02 483 20,000.00 125,312.00 9009996 092255 655155 05365075
107/11/06 107/11/06 #Hs7 35,312.00 90,000.00 9009997 092045 674877 00858578
107/11/08 107/11/08 §#% 50,000.00 40,000.00 9009998 091221 675016 04581130
107/11/09 107/11/09 4E¥H . 40,000.00 0.00 9009999 090643 655155 04589426
107/11/13 107/11/13 FEARK FME It 09 20,330.00 20,330.00 095053 DD4047 07742261
107/11/13 107/11/13 A rE AR 09 33,721.00 54,051.00 095054 DD4047 07742291
107/11/13 107/11/13 FEAZK B E T 09 73,212.00 127,263.00 095054 DD4047 07742301
107/11/15 107/11/15 4E3R 10,000.00 117,263.00 9010000 091204 675016 04462747
107/11/16 107/11/16 Wi 50,000.00 67,263.00 9010001 091010 675016 04815658
107/11/20 107/11/20 4E¥ __67,263.00 0.00 9010002 094718 655155 06503263
107/11/22 107/11/22 BEAZK FEMm RdET 10 77,401.00 77,401.00 104338 DD4047 04480639
107/11/22. 107/11/22 FEAZK m e AT 10 35,508.00 112,909.00 104338 DD4047 04480689
107/11/22 107/11/22 EEAZK FEEHIET™ 10 20,110.00 133,019.00 104338 DD4047 04480704
107/11/23 107/11/23 4HH 80,000.00 53,019.00 9010003 092604 655155 03977331
107/11/26 107/11/26 483 . 53,019.00 0.00 9010004 091134 229920 06177957
107/11/28 107/11/28 BE AR ma A AR 10 57,791.00 57,791.00 152208 DD4047 06055978
107/11/28 107/11/28 FEARK EE s dEr 10 52,684.00 110,475.00 152208 DD4047 06055990
107/11/28 107/11/28 FEAZR FEERdEm 10 34,810.00 145,285.00 152208 DD4047 06056029
107/11/29 107/11/29 ##3% 50,000.00 95,285.00 9010005 091520 675016 04085487
107/11/30 107/11/30 483 10,000.00 85,285.00 9010006 090755 655155 04331066

FE % i
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